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ProRehab PT/OT 
Contact: Jessica Baumgartner, OTR/L 
Address: 4450 31st Ave S, Suite 104 
                          Fargo, ND 58104 
Phone:  701-451-9417 

701-367-3613(cell) 
Email: baumgartner58@msn.com or 

Jessica@prorehabcenter.com  
 

Sanford Health Occupational Medicine Clinic 
Contact: Bryce Nelson, OTR/L 
Address: 3838 12th Ave N 
                          Fargo, ND  58102 
Phone:  701-234-6507 
Email:  Bryce.nelson@sanfordhealth.org 
 

Tracy Cameron, OTR/L 
Contact: Tracy Cameron, OTR/L, CEAS II 
Address: 35699 245th St SW 
                          Fisher, MN 56723 
Phone:  218-289-4049 
Email:  tcameron3929@gmail.com 
 

Therapy Solutions 
Contact: Jared Erie, OTR/L 
Address: 1679 6th Ave West 
                          Dickinson, ND  58601 
Phone:  701-590-1198 
Email:  jerie@therapy-solutions.net 
 
 
 
 
 

583 Therapy 
Contact: Jessica Anderson, MS OTR/L 
Address: 213 5th Street NE 
  Devils Lake, ND 58301 
Phone:  701-662-2216 
Email:  janderson@583therapy.com  

 
Achieve Therapy LLC 
Contact: Heather Walsh, PT, ATC 
Address: 1425 South Columbia Road 
                          Grand Forks, ND  58201 
Phone:  701-746-8374 
Email:  hwalsh@achieve-therapy.com   
 

Altru Health Systems 
 Contact:  April Waters, MOTR/L 
  Occupational Medicine 
 Address: 860 S Columbia Rd 
  Grand Forks, ND 58203 

  Email:  awaters@altru.org  
  
OR 

 
Contact : Heidi Hagen-Johnson, OTR/L 
Address: Altru Regional Therapy Services 
  1001 7th St NE 
  Devils Lake, ND 58301 
Phone:  701-864-0008 
Email:  hhagen@altru.org 
 

Fargo Ergonomics 
Contact: Crystal Nelson, MS, OTR/L, CEAS II 
Address: 1854 NDSU Research Circle N 
  Fargo, ND 58104 
Phone:  701-532-2222 
Email:   crystal@fargoergo.com 

 
Peak Performance PT 
Contact: Jody Tjelta, MSPT/ATC, CCRT 
Address: 207 1st Ave South Suite C 
                          New Rockford, ND 58356 
Phone:  701-947-2030 
Email:  peakperformancesports@hotmail.com 
 
 

 
 

                      

 

Ergonomic Provider List – Region 4 
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